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عا سم

ازند تا پر وزآ ک 

هشهر تاهر پر  وزآ 

زخوتغیر د

وخ تحا:آزمونیسنگ از

: یر نانژ باک خانپاي:نه:نودی : ؤماه ک عد:91صفح

يؤنمر ا

نوسید..۱  جم   نید ر  ر  خت  جمل 
1. Helps, with, me, he, lessons, my. 

……………………………………………………….. 

2. best, school, friend, is, your, who, at? 

…………………………………………………….......

3. You, like, Do, Holiday, the, New year?

…………………………………………………………

4. your friend / selfish/ not/ are/ and /you/.

…………………………………………………………

2

۲.  ر ر  حی نگز  د تو ه ا وآ   ک روط جمل
نوسید. ا جا   نید تخا جمل  

1. This is my cousin Sam. He is a ………………. boy.      
(Quiet-shy-brave) 

2. Mehmet is Turkish. He is buying a …………. to Mashhad.       
(Gift-ticket-passport)

3. Iranian …………. Bahman 22. They come to streets every year.  
(make-set-celebrate)

4. They always ………………. the national anthem before the games. 
(Clear-sing-check)

2

۳.ت ر   و وید اخو  4 تبا رگر آ  ل نید ). ر قسم ور ط 
شید ،   یا  یر  ما ا سیدنو.( 

Today is Tuesday .I go into a gift shop with my friend, Mona. My friend sister is living in 

Spain now. She is buy a suitable gift for his sister, Sama. 

 
 
 
 
2 

 نمر

د ا

نظر جديد نمر

د ا

ر را ا

 یرنا خانو ضاءنا  يا یرنا خانو ضاءنا  يا

: تحا يا13/10/1401

: ر ا11صب

: تحا د60یق

: نا

:خانو نا

: پد نا

:کل نا



يؤ2صفحنمر ا

 
 

1. …………………… 2. ………………………

3. ………………………. 4. …………………………

ید. .۴ ا ا د  صار  وجا 

1. Does he bake a cake? Yes, -------------------------------------------.

2. What’s he like? ---------------------------------------------.                          

3. How is Dr. Zarif traveling? -----------------------------------.             

3

۵.شر ما تو ا  ر ا و (wh).نید ا نا 
 

1. …………… is she travelling to Gorgan? By Plane

2. ……………. Is john reading? A short story

3. ……………..are they going? To the airport

4. …………….. is speaking English now? Sara

2

رتز .۶  ا م ی   خوید  ر ت.کشید ط نا م   
 

I (am – are) Ali Akbari. My father's name (is – am) Hadi. Today is Thursday and we are 

(travel – traveling) to Isfahan. My father is a doctor in Tehran. He doesn't (work – working) 

in Isfahan. He's (booking - book) a hotel online now. Now, it's 5 o'clock in the afternoon and 

there (are – is) many people at the airport. Some of them are (boarding – board) the plane 

and some people (is – are) weighing their baggage’s. 

2 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

اد؟.۷  یز د  فتا ر جمل  ید 
1. Are they booking a room?

2. Do you like winter?

3. She’s very patient.

4. she lives in Tehran.

 

 
1 

 



 
ؤ3صفحه

۸. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
۹. 

ساد. جم تمر ا ا  د  صار   ر ر 

   1. They ……………………………………….…………………… 

 2. He……………………………………………………………….

 
 ر ت .ید ا ر و  پ  خوید ق  

 
Yalda night is the longest night in a year. We go to our grandparents’ ̛house. We visit our 

relatives. We eat fruits and nuts. Our grandfather recites the holy Quran and we listen to it. 

Our aunt reads the poems of Hafez. Our grandmother tells a story for us. Our cousin is a 

painter. He draws many pictures of Yalda night. We enjoy very much. 

ا   جمل ا ت  وج ا .,T ا  غط جملF .نید شخ 
 
1. We visit our aunt on Yalda night.                                      T  F 

2. Our grandmother recites the holy Quran.                        T   F 

3. Yalda is the shortest night.                                                 T  F 

4. Our cousin is a painter. T  F 

                                              

.ر و  ت  وج ا اید ا ا.  
1. Who tells a story for you?
............................................................................................................ 

2. Does your uncle read poems of Hafez? 
………………………………………………………………………… 

3. What do you eat on Yalda night? 

................................................................................................................ 

 

 

 

 

“Good luck” 
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عا سم

هشهر تاهرپر  وزآ د

صحي نما

ولخد متحادر:یسنگ زبا

پاينه :

مرپادیف ا

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

1. He helps me with my lessons.

2. Who is your best friend at school?

3. Do you like New Year holiday?

4. You and your friend are not selfish.

1. Shy 2. Ticket 3. Celebrate 4. Sing

1. I go to=> I am going to 2. Friend sister => friend’s sister

3. is buy => is buying 4. His sister=> her sister

1. Yes, he bakes a cake.

2. He is selfish.

3. He is travelling by plane.

1. How 2.what 3. Where 4. Who

(Am- is – travelling –work- booking – are- boarding – are.)

↑خیزن .1 2. ↑خیزن ↓فتان.3 ↓فتان.4

1. They are exchanging money.

2. He is packing for a trip.

:ل

1. F 2. F 3. F 4. T

ب:

1. Our grandmother tells a story for us.

2. No, my aunts reads poems of Hafez.

3. We eat fruits and nuts.

2

2

2

3

2

2

1

2

1

3

:20ک

: تحا یا13/10/1401

و: تحا 

ر علوخا : دطژ کلباد
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